LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 101

Schwarz, Hartmut #3006

StartNr: 1207

23. Oktober 2021 15:42
BD SSV Hilsbach

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:
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294 (9.), 261 (16.), 240 (6.)

16.1 (30.), 33.0 (15.), 37.3 (1))

0.12 mm links, 0.08 mm tief

1.11, horizontal: 1.26, vertikal: 0.93

Serie 1:
10.8*
10.0 «

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
991X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.5* 10.1 ~
10.1 - 10.6*

37.3(1.),59.6 (5.), 86.2 (8.)
0.74 mm links, 0.10 mm tief
1.14, horizontal: 1.43, vertikal: 0.72

10.7* 10.8*
10.2* 10.1~

33.0 (15.), 49.9 (13.),64.5 (12.)
0.32 mm rechts, 0.36 mm hoch
1.11, horizontal: 1.02, vertikal: 1.19

10.6* 10.8*
10.1— 10.4*

16.1 (30.), 37.3 (23.), 42.2 (21.)
0.06 mm rechts, 0.51 mm tief
0.94, horizontal: 1.15, vertikal: 0.66

104~
9.8+

10.2*
10.6*

10.1«
10.5*

10.7*
10.5*

10.8*
10.3*

104~
109~




